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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MUHAMMAD SADDIQ HARIS 

SARMAD IMTIAZ 

IRFAN SHARIF 

SALMAN JAMIL 

SAFDAR SAEED 

MUHAMMAD AZLAN AKHTAR 

ABDUR RASHEED 

AHSAN AYUB 

FARHAN JAMSHED 

SHAHID HUSSAIN 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASADUR REHMAN

SHIEKH ALLAUDIN

PROF. DR. IMTIAZ AKHTAR BAJW

MUHAMMAD SHARIF QAISRANI

MUHAMMAD JAMIL RAHI

GHULAM SAMAD

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

ABDUL HAMEED

MIRZA MUSHTAQ AHMED

JAMSHED AKHTAR

AHMED ALI

HAYAT MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

67200014

67200005

67200043

67200006

67200007

67200004

67200032

67200013

67200033

67200031

67200046

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

MIANWALI

KASUR

JEHLUM

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

KHUSHAB

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT UROLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

11 Case #  12J2021

12

13

SHAH JEHAN 

QAZI MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

MIR HAZAR KHAN

QAZI KALIM ULLAH

1

2

67200020

67200019

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Merit
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Person/ Women/
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CONSULTANT UROLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

11 Case #  12J2021

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ALI 

LATIF JAVID 

HASSAN MANSOOR 

FAISAL AHMED ZAEEM 

HAFIZ ABDUL MOMIN 

MUHAMMAD AMJAD ALI 

MAISAM ALI SHAHID 

MUHAMMAD RAHEEM SAJJAD 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID 

AYAZ AHMAD KHAN 

SAIFULLAH 

FARHAT ABBAS 

ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD ALI

SH.MANSUR ELAHI

ZAKIR HUSSAIN CH

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

AKHTAR ALI

IFTIKHAR ALI SHAHID

SAJJAD MEHMOOD DHARIWAL

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

CHIRAGH AHMAD KHAN

KARIM BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD YAR

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

67200015

67200021

67200010

67200018

67200030

67200024

67200027

67200016

67200023

67200036

67200002

67200028

SAHIWAL

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SARGODHA

GUJRAT

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

LODHRAN

MIANWALI

D.G. KHAN

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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No. 
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No.
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Father's Name
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Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT UROLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

11 Case #  12J2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26 YASIR MASOOD 
GHULAM RASOOL

15 67200011 BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED


